PRIMA PROVA DI QUALIFICAZIONE REGIONALE
PER CAMP ITALIANO ASSOLUTO OPEN V.L. - V. 25m
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TOMASI Emiliano
SECONDO Marco
RUVOLO Nicolo'
ERCOLANO Leonardo
MARTINA Alessandro
OZELLA Alessandro
ADORNI Alessandro
ARIENO Dario

MASSERA Alberto
FORNENGO Nicola
FRANCO Davide
GUERRA Tomas
FERRARIS Stefano Maria
BORCA Alessandro
ODORIZZI Fabio
MARANGON Alessandro
COPERTINO Lorenzo
SIMONE Alfredo
PALLONE Lorenzo Alessio
KORMENDI Kim Kameron
AUDISIO Loris
PREGNOLATO Davide
RENELLA Giovanni
SCARCINA Andrea Graziano
LOGGIA Daniele
SIGNORETTA Luca
NASCIMBENE Luca Maria
FERRIO Luca Lodovico
BORI Mattia

FERRARIS Michele Alessan
BONINO Andrea

BELLI Sergio

Pubblicata: 06/12/2020 ore 9:56

TORINO 05-06/12/2020

ANNO NAZ SOCIETA’

100 m Rana - ASS. MASCHI CONC 2
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Rari Nantes Torino
Rari Nantes Torino
Rari Nantes Torino
Rari Nantes Torino
Aquatica Torino ssd
Rari Nantes Torino
Aquatica Torino ssd
V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
Rari Nantes Torino
Aquatica Torino ssd
Aquatica Torino ssd
Centro Nuoto Nichelino
Aquatica Torino ssd
Aquatica Torino ssd
SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
Rari Nantes Torino
Centro Nuoto Nichelino
Rari Nantes Torino
Rari Nantes Torino
Centro Nuoto Nichelino
Rari Nantes Torino
Rari Nantes Torino
Centro Nuoto Nichelino
V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
Rari Nantes Torino
Rari Nantes Torino
Aquatica Torino ssd
Centro Nuoto Nichelino
Rari Nantes Torino

Aquatica Torino ssd

ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A.

Rari Nantes Torino

50m

29.22

29.17

31.22

30.48

32.03

32.45

31.80

32.44

32.41

32.62

32.78

33.11

33.41

33.32

33.27

33.38

33.94

34.16

33.33

34.48

34.44

356.57

36.13

35.42

36.57

35.88

36.72

37.89

38.58

37.58

38.78

39.20

32.73

33.64

34.25

35.50

36.21

35.87

36.90

36.27

36.45

36.32

36.59

36.97

37.35

37.95

38.23

38.34

37.94

38.05

39.00

39.36

40.40

41.29

40.90

42.15

41.25

42.09

41.71

41.65

43.11

44.46

43.57

43.51

ARRIVO Record

1'01.95

1'02.81

1'05.47

1'05.98

1'08.24

1'08.32

1'08.70

1'08.71

1'08.86

1'08.94

1'09.37

1'10.08

1'10.76

1'11.27

1'11.50

1'11.72

1'11.88

112.21

1'12.33

1'13.84

1'14.84

1'16.86

1'17.03

1'17.57

1'17.82

1'17.97

1'18.43

1'19.54

1'21.69

1'22.04

1'22.35

1'22.71

Comunicato 39
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